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Thornybush 2023 Transfers  
 

Eastgate Shuttle transfers 01 January 2023 – 31 December 2023  
 

 
Shuttle Service  

Per person, one way 
 

 
Route 

 
1 Pax 

 
2 Pax 

 
3 Pax 

 
4-10 Pax  

Approx. length of 
journey  

Hoedspruit | Thornybush Nature Reserve 
(Game Lodge/ Jackalberry & Nkelenga 

 
R1,472 

 
R736 

 
R490 

 
R473 

 
±45 min  

KMIA | Thornybush Nature Reserve (Game 
Lodge/ Jackalberry/ Nkelenga) 

 
R3,303 

 
R1,651 

 
R1,101 

 
R1,034 

 
±2 hours  

Inter-Lodge (Thornybush Lodge – 
Thornybush Lodge) Excluding Simbambili 
Lodge  

 
R2,378 

 
R1,189 

 
R793 

 
R751 

 
±15–20 mins  

  

Eastgate Private Transfers 01 January 2023 – 31 December 2023  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Route  
  

1 – 3 pax  
Fortuner  

4 – 10 Pax  
Quantum 

Approx. length 
of journey  

Hoedspruit airport to/from Thornybush lodges (Saseka/Game 
lodge/Nkelenga/Jackalberry)  

 
R1,562  

 
R2,121 

 
±45 min  

 
Hoedspruit airport to/from Simbambili Lodge (excludes park entry fee)  

 
R2,790 

 
R3,611 

 
±2 hours  

 
Inter lodge (Thornybush Lodge to Thornybush Lodge)  

 
R2,585 

 
R3,365 

 
±15–20 mins  

Inter lodge (Thornybush Lodge to/from Simbambili Lodge) (excludes 
park entry fee)  

 
R3,311 

 
R3,951 

 
±2 hours  

KMIA airport to/from Thornybush lodges (Saseka/Game 
lodge/Nkelenga/Jackalberry)  

 
R3,577  

 
R4,634  

 
±3 hours  

 
KMIA airport to/from Simbambili Lodge (excludes park entry fee)  

 
R4,104 

 
R5,365 

 
±3 hours  

Skukuza airport to/from Thornybush lodges (Saseka/Game 
lodge/Nkelenga/Jackalberry)  

 
R3,849 

 
R4,293 

 
±3.5 hours  

 
Skukuza airport to/from Simbambili Lodge (excludes park entry fee)  

 
R4,336 

 
R5,488  

 
±3.5 hours  
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Please note:  
The above rates exclude park entry fees.  

• Sabi Sands, Gowrie gate vehicle entry fee R310   
• Sabi Sands, Gowrie gate per person entry fee R140   
• Kruger National Park (Skukuza) Gate entry fee R50 (2023 increase TBA)  
• Kruger National Park (Skukuza) Per person entry fee Local R125 (2023 increase TBA)  
• Kruger National Park (Skukuza) Per person entry fee Local R490 (2023 increase TBA) Transfers for 

other routes available on request  
• All prices are subject to review at any time.   

   
Please note that the following Cancellation Policy forms part of our standard Terms and Conditions  : 

• Cancellations 30 days before commencement of service: No cancellation fee  
• Cancellations 14-29 days before commencement of service: 25% cancellation fee  
• Cancellations 1-13 days before commencement of service: 50% cancellation fee  
• Cancellations 48 hours or less prior to the date of service: 100% cancellation fee                       
• All cancellations must be done in writing as no verbal cancellations will be accepted.  

 
All rates are subject to change without prior notice due to 3rd party suppliers. 

 


