

OFFICE +27 11 253 6500

EMAIL CONTACT@THORNYBUSH.COM

WEBSITE WWW.THORNYBUSH.COM

# **Thornybush 2023 Transfers**

### Eastgate Shuttle transfers 01 January 2023 - 31 December 2023

Shuttle Service Per person, one way							
Route	1 Pax	2 Pax	3 Pax	4-10 Pax	Approx. length of journey		
Hoedspruit   Thornybush Nature Reserve (Game Lodge/ Jackalberry & Nkelenga	R1,472	R736	R490	R473	±45 min		
KMIA   Thornybush Nature Reserve (Game Lodge/ Jackalberry/ Nkelenga)	R3,303	R1,651	R1,101	R1,034	±2 hours		
Inter-Lodge (Thornybush Lodge – Thornybush Lodge) Excluding Simbambili Lodge	R2,378	R1,189	R793	R751	±15-20 mins		

### Eastgate Private Transfers 01 January 2023 - 31 December 2023

Route	1 – 3 pax Fortuner	4 – 10 Pax Quantum	Approx. length of journey
Hoedspruit airport to/from Thornybush lodges (Saseka/Game			
lodge/Nkelenga/Jackalberry)	R1,562	R2,121	±45 min
Hoedspruit airport to/from Simbambili Lodge (excludes park entry fee)	R2,790	R3,611	±2 hours
Inter lodge (Thornybush Lodge to Thornybush Lodge)	R2,585	R3,365	±15-20 mins
Inter lodge (Thornybush Lodge to/from Simbambili Lodge) (excludes			
park entry fee)	R3,311	R3,951	±2 hours
KMIA airport to/from Thornybush lodges (Saseka/Game lodge/Nkelenga/Jackalberry)	R3,577	R4,634	±3 hours
KMIA airport to/from Simbambili Lodge (excludes park entry fee)	R4,104	R5,365	±3 hours
Skukuza airport to/from Thornybush lodges (Saseka/Game			
lodge/Nkelenga/Jackalberry)	R3,849	R4,293	±3.5 hours
Skukuza airport to/from Simbambili Lodge (excludes park entry fee)	R4,336	R5,488	±3.5 hours

Directors: RCM Napier (Chairman), AG Payne (CEO), CP Heunis, KW Fynn

Alternate Directors: J Fox, CM Napier

Address: Office 2 & 3 The Farmhouse, Stand 1426 Zandspruit Estate, Hoedspruit, 1380

**REG NO.** 1992/002259/07 **VAT REG NO**. 4590136257



OFFICE +27 11 253 6500

EMAIL CONTACT@THORNYBUSH.COM

WEBSITE WWW.THORNYBUSH.COM

### Please note:

The above rates exclude park entry fees.

- Sabi Sands, Gowrie gate vehicle entry fee R310
- Sabi Sands, Gowrie gate per person entry fee R140
- Kruger National Park (Skukuza) Gate entry fee R50 (2023 increase TBA)
- Kruger National Park (Skukuza) Per person entry fee Local R125 (2023 increase TBA)
- Kruger National Park (Skukuza) Per person entry fee Local R490 (2023 increase TBA) Transfers for other routes available on request
- All prices are subject to review at any time.

## Please note that the following Cancellation Policy forms part of our standard Terms and Conditions:

- Cancellations 30 days before commencement of service: No cancellation fee
- Cancellations 14-29 days before commencement of service: 25% cancellation fee
- Cancellations 1-13 days before commencement of service: 50% cancellation fee
- Cancellations 48 hours or less prior to the date of service: 100% cancellation fee
- All cancellations must be done in writing as no verbal cancellations will be accepted.

All rates are subject to change without prior notice due to 3<sup>rd</sup> party suppliers.

Directors: RCM Napier (Chairman), AG Payne (CEO), CP Heunis, KW Fynn

Alternate Directors: J Fox, CM Napier

Address: Office 2 & 3 The Farmhouse, Stand 1426 Zandspruit Estate, Hoedspruit, 1380

**REG NO.** 1992/002259/07 **VAT REG NO**. 4590136257